Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Wednesday, 2013/05/01

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 CCTV News - Live

10:00  Bananas in Pajamas

10:25  Baking Mad (ENG/CAN) (C)

10:50  Is Seeing Believing (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (C)

11:45  Butterflies (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

12:40  Vacation Vacation Vacation (C)

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Popular Science’s Future of... (ENG/CAN) (CE)

14:15  Holiday Feature: The Spiderwick Chronicles (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG26L) (HD)

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Franklin and Friends (I)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Word on the Street (II) (E) (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Power Tracks (C)

18:35  Entertainment This Week (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)

21:30  How the Universe Works (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  Fringe (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG26L)

23:35  Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E)

23:40  News Roundup (E)



23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
24:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:30  The Good Wife (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

25:25  Transworld Sport (HD)

26:20  Power Tracks (C)

26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

2930  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/05/02

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Franklin and Friends (I)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report



18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

21:05
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

FIFA Football World (HD)

Cultural Heritage - Human Landscape (RTHK)
News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Raymond Blanc The Very Hungry Frenchman (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Wild Things With Dominic Monaghan (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Walking Dead (I) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG27L)
Supernatural (VI) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)
Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Friday, 2013/05/03

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)



13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:35
21:30

22:30
22:35

24:05
24:10
24:25
24:30
24:55
25:25
26:15
26:00
29:00
29:30

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Olly The Little White Van

Franklin and Friends (I)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

League of Super Evil LOSE (II)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Delia School of Canada Presents: Unusual Cultures (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Too Cute (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Hall of Fame:
Happy-Go-Lucky (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG14L) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Hall of Fame:
Happy-Go-Lucky (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG14L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

America’s Next Top Model (XIV) (C) (PG42L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/05/04

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg Bottom Line

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  Shaun the Sheep (II)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)

10:40  Marvel Iron Man

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  FIA World Touring Car Championship (HD)

13:30 60 Minutes (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

14:20  Power Tracks (C)

14:30  Junior MasterChef Australia (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

15:25  Home by Novogratz (ENG/CAN) (C)

15:50  Buzz & Tell

16:00  Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)

16:25  Klumpies

16:40  Peppa Pig

17:00  Biz Kid$ (E)

17:30 A World of Wonders (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)

18:15  Power Tracks (C)

18:25  Roots Old and New, Stories of Chinese Emigrants - North America
(RTHK)

19:20  Police Report (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  America's Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

20:30  America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD) (PG17L)



21:20
21:30
24:00
24:15
24:20
24:50
25:15
27:30
29:00

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Eagle Eye (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: Ladder 49 (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19H) (HD)
Bloomberg Television

Channel Closed

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/05/05

06:00  Marissa Mayer Interview

06:30  Eye To Eye

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
China Panorama: Chinese for Tourism Part 18 (PTH)

09:35  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Post-traumatic Stress Disorder (CAN)

10:05  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Learn to be Happy (CAN)

10:55  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Circular Economy and Cleaner Technology (PTH)

11:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Enemy of the State (HD)

12:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Development of OUHK’s Audio-Visual Production Centre

13:00  Life in Hell (ENG/CAN) (CE)

13:55  Man vs Wild (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L)

14:40  Mentalisn’t (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

15:05  Sunday Sport

15:30  Young Justice

15:55  The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin



16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:25
21:30

24:10
24:25
24:30
25:00
25:50
26:45
27:00
29:00
29:30

Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

Good Luck Charlie (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

IRB Sevens World Series (HD)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

Hotel Hell (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

FANCL Dynamic Fat Burner Presents: Weekend Blockbuster: Iron
Man)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

Project Runway (VIII) (C) (PG16L)

Heston’s Mission Impossible (C)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Monday, 2013/05/06

06:00  Asia’s Business

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg First Up
07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)
08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)
09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update



10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
25:00
26:00
29:00
29:30

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Olly The Little White Van

Franklin and Friends (I)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Leonardo

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Global Football

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Supernatural (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)
Top Gear (XVIII) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG52L)
(HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment This Week (HD)

The Pacific (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG11L)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Tuesday, 2013/05/07

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Olly The White Little Van

16:30  Franklin and Friends (I)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Let’s Get Inventin’ (IV) (E)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Football Asia

19:00  The Works (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Cheese Slices (VI) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  Downton Abbey (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

21:40  Pearl Spectacular: How Nature Works (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)



22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

The Following (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Mentalist (IIT) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L)
The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Wednesday, 2013/05/08

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Franklin and Friends (I)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)
17:30  Word on the Street (II) (E) (HD)



18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Entertainment This Week (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

20:30  Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

21:30  How the Universe Works (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

22:30 BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  Fringe (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

23:35  Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E)

23:40  News Roundup (E)

23:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

24:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:30  The Good Wife (II) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG25L)

25:25  Global Football

25:55  Power Tracks (C)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBS NEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Thursday, 2013/05/09

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

21:05
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Olly The Little White Van

Franklin and Friends (I)

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

FIFA Football World (HD)

Cultural Heritage - Human Landscape (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Raymond Blanc The Very Hungry Frenchman (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Wild Things With Dominic Monaghan (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Walking Dead (I) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG27L)
Supernatural (VI) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/05/10

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  Olly The Little White Van

16:30  Franklin and Friends (I)

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  League of Super Evil LOSE (II)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Delia School of Canada Presents: Unusual Cultures (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

20:35  Too Cute (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

21:30  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Hall of Fame: The Social



22:30
22:35

24:10
24:15
24:30
24:35
25:00
25:30
27:00
29:00
29:30

Network (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG51L) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Hall of Fame: The Social
Network (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG51L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XVI) (CE) (PG17L)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/05/11

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg Bottom Line

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  Shaun the Sheep (II)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)
10:40  Marvel Iron Man

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  FIA World Touring Car Championship (HD)
13:30 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

14:20  Power Tracks (C)

14:30  Junior MasterChef Australia (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)
15:25  Home by Novogratz (ENG/CAN) (C)
15:50  Buzz & Tell

16:00  Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)
16:25  Klumpies



16:40
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:25

19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:25
21:30

24:25
24:40
24:45
25:10
25:35
27:30
29:00
29:30

Peppa Pig

Biz Kid$ (E)

A World of Wonders (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

Roots Old and New, Stories of Chinese Emigrants - North America
(RTHK)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

America's Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG17L) (HD)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Angels & Demons (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37H)
(HD)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: The Reaping (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG47H)
Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/05/12

06:00  Intelligence Squared Debate

06:30  Eye To Eye

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:

China Panorama: Chinese for Tourism Part 19 (PTH)



09:35  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Food & Beverages (PTH)

10:05  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Open University’s New Milestone

10:20  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: ICT
2012: Open and Informal: Learning from Social Media

10:55  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
The Creation and Translation of Common-law Legal Terms into
Chinese (CAN) (HD)

11:45  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Cost of Free (HD)

12:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Science Technology and Me (Part 1) (CAN)

13:00  Life in Hell (ENG/CAN) (CE)

13:55  Man vs Wild (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L)

14:40  Mentalisn’t (ENG/CAN) (CE)

15:05  Sunday Sport

15:30  Young Justice

15:55 ~ The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

16:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

1710  Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

17:35  Good Luck Charlie (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)

18:15  Power Tracks (C)

18:30  IRB Sevens World Series (HD)

19:00  Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

20:30  Hotel Hell (CE) (HD)

21:25  Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

21:30  FANCL Pore Cleansing Pack Presents: Weekend Blockbuster: The
Incredible Hulk (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

23:50  News Roundup (E)



24:05  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
2410  Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

24:40  Project Runway (VIII) (C) (PG16L)

25:35  Heston’s Mission Impossible (C)

26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/05/13

06:00  Conversations with Judy Woodruff

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Leonardo

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Global Football



19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
25:00
26:05
26:30
29:00
29:30

America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)
News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Falling Skies (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG11L) (HD)
Top Gear (XVIII) (CE) (PGO9L)(HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L)
(HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment This Week (HD)

The Pacific (ENG/CAN) (C) (PGO9L)

European Art at the MET

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Tuesday, 2013/05/14

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:40
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Let’s Get Inventin” (IV) (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Cheese Slices (VI) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Downton Abbey (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Pearl Spectacular: How Nature Works (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

The Following (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Mentalist (III) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/05/15

06:00

Bloomberg West



07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

Word on the Street (II) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Entertainment This Week (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

How the Universe Works (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fringe (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Good Wife (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)



25:25
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Global Football (HD)
Power Tracks (C)
Bloomberg Television
TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Thursday, 2013/05/16

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

17:30  Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Cultural Heritage - Human Landscape (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)



19:50
19:55
20:00

21:00
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Delia School of Canada Presents: A Bite of China (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Wild Things With Dominic Monaghan (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Fringe (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L) (HD)

Supernatural (VI) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/05/17

06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:25
10:50
11:45
12:40
13:00
13:30
14:25
16:00
16:30

Bloomberg West

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

CCTV News - Live

Bananas in Pyjamas

Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Do We Really Need the Moon? (ENG/CAN) (CE)
Attenborough and the Giant Egg (ENG/CAN) (CE)
Worst-Case Scenario (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Saving the Panda (ENG/CAN) (CE)

Holiday Feature: Horton (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom



17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:35
21:30

22:30
22:35

23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
24:50
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Scooby-Doo! Mystery Incorporated (II)

League of Super Evil LOSE (II)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

Financial Report

Green Challenge: Golfing World

Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Delia School of Canada Presents: Unusual Cultures (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Too Cute (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: The Lion
King (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: The Lion
King (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (Cont’d)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XVI) (CE) (PG17L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Saturday, 2013/05/18

06:00
07:00
07:30

Bloomberg West
Bloomberg Bottom Line
NBC Nightly News (HD)



08:00
08:30
08:55
09:25
09:50
10:40
11:10
11:35
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:20
14:30
15:25
15:50
16:00
16:25
16:40
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:25
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:25
21:30
24:10
24:25
24:30
25:00
25:30

Putonghua E-News (HD)

The Pulse (RTHK)

Tomorrow’s World (C)

Shaun the Sheep (II)

Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)

Marvel Iron Man

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Transworld Sport (HD)

FIA World Touring Car Championship (HD)

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Junior MasterChef Australia (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)
Home by Novogratz (ENG/CAN) (C)

Buzz & Tell

Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)
Klumpies

Peppa Pig

Biz Kid$ (E)

A World of Wonders (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

The Hairy Bikers” Best of British (C) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
America's Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)
America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (HD)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Star Trek (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: The Matrix Reloaded (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG10L)
(HD)



27:50
28:00
29:00
29:30

Power Tracks (C)
Bloomberg Television
TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/05/19

06:00  Eye to Eye

06:30  Asia Stars

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
China Panorama: Chinese for Tourism Part 20 (PTH)

09:35  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Sharing by Big Wheels (CAN)

10:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Quantum in Our Future

10:55  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Intellectual Property vs Intellectual Property: The Impact of Legal
Translation/Interpretation (CAN) (HD)

11:50  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning;:
Homo Interneticus

12:45  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
OUHK New College - Expanding Our Horizon (HD)

13:00  Earth Machine (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

13:55  Man vs Wild (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG32L)

14:40  Mentalisn’t (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

15:05  Sunday Sport

15:30  Young Justice

15:55  The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

16:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

1710  Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)



17:35
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

20:30
21:25
21:30
23:50
24:05
24:10
24:40
25:30
26:30
29:00
29:30

Good Luck Charlie (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

IRB Sevens World Series (HD)

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

Hotel Hell (CE) (HD)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Movie of the Month: Black Swan (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG53H) (HD)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

Project Runway (VIII) (C) (PG16L)

Wild Amazon (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Monday, 2013/05/20

06:00  Asia’s Business

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update



12:00 CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  Leonardo

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Global Football

19:00  America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

20:30  Falling Skies (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG36L) (HD)

21:30  Top Gear (XVIII) (CE) (HD)

22:35  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:40  Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (0g37h)
(HD)

23:40  World Market Update (E)

23:45  News Roundup (E)

24:00  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

24:05  Entertainment This Week (HD)

25:00  The Pacific (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00  TVBS NEWS

29:30  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Tuesday, 2013/05/21



06:00
07:00
07:30
08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:40
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40

Bloomberg West

Bloomberg First Up

NBC Nightly News (HD)

Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Thundercats

Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Cheese Slices (VI) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Downton Abbey (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Pearl Spectacular: How Nature Works (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

The Following (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)
Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)



23:45  News Roundup (E)

24:00  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
24:05  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:30  The Mentalist (IIT) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L)
25:25  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

25:55  Power Tracks (C)

26:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

29:30  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/05/22

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  Word on the Street (II) (E) (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File



18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30
25:25
25:50
26:00
29:00
29:30

Financial Report

Entertainment This Week (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

How the Universe Works (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fringe (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Good Wife (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Global Football

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Thursday, 2013/05/23

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update



14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00

21:00
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Thundercats

Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

FIFA Football World (HD)

Cultural Heritage - Human Landscape (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Delia School of Canada Presents: A Bite of China (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Wild Things With Dominic Monaghan (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Fringe (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L) (HD)

Supernatural (VI) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS



Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Friday, 2013/05/24

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  League of Super Evil LOSE (II)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Delia School of Canada Presents: Unusual Cultures (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

20:35  Too Cute (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

21:30  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Eat Pray



22:30
22:35

24:30
24:35
24:50
24:55
25:20
25:50
26:45
27:00
29:00
29:30

Love (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Eat Pray
Love (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L) (HD) (Cont’d)
World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

Top Gear (XVI) (CE) (PG50L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Saturday, 2013/05/25

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg Bottom Line

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  The Pulse (RTHK)

08:55  Tomorrow’s World (C)

09:25  Shaun the Sheep (II)

09:50  Mandarin MOD Top 10 (PTH) (C)
10:40  Marvel Wolverine (PG26L)

11:10  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

11:35  The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

12:00  Transworld Sport (HD)

13:00  FIA World Touring Car Championship (HD)
13:30 60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

14:20  Power Tracks (C)

14:30  Junior MasterChef Australia (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)
15:25  Home by Novogratz (ENG/CAN) (C)
15:50  Buzz & Tell

16:00  Babar and the Adventures of Badou (II)



16:25
16:40
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:10
18:15
18:25
19:20
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:20
21:30
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
24:55

27:30
29:00
29:30

Klumpies

Peppa Pig

Biz Kid$ (E)

A World of Wonders (E)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)
Power Tracks (C)

The Hairy Bikers” Best of British (C) (HD)

Police Report (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

America's Funniest Home Videos (XXIII) (CE)

America's Got Talent (VI) (CE) (PG17L) (HD)

Portraits Self-portraits (HD)

Weekend Blockbuster: Wanted (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG11H) (HD)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

2 Broke Girls (C) (PG14L) (HD)

Late Late Show: Terminator 2 Judgment Day (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(PG37L) (HD)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Sunday, 2013/05/26

06:00  Eye to Eye

06:30  Asia Stars

07:00  Bloomberg Game Changers

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

08:30  News Review (RTHK)

09:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:

China Panorama: Chinese for Tourism Part 21 (PTH)



09:35  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Entertainment (PTH)

10:00  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Hong Kong Habitats: Hills, Coasts & Streams

10:30  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Open University's New Milestone

10:45  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning:
Sex, Gender and Translation (CAN) (HD)

11:30  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: ICT
2012: The OER Phenomenon (HD)

12:05  The Open University of Hong Kong Special: Open for Learning: The
Production Team of a Staged Drama Performance (CAN)

13:00  Earth Machine (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

13:55  Man vs Wild (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

14:40  Mentalisn’t (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG17L)

15:05  Sunday Sport

15:30  Young Justice (PG26L)

15:55 ~ The Adventures of Abney & Teal (HD)

16:20  Toon Disney: Disney’s Aladdin

16:45  Toon Disney: Disney’s 101 Dalmatians

1710  Star Wars The Clone Wars (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (HD)

17:35  Good Luck Charlie (II) (HD)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:10  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)

18:15  Power Tracks (C)

18:30  IRB Sevens World Series (HD)

19:00  Money Magazine (CE) (HD)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  LEGO Toys Presents: Star Wars The Clone Wars (V) (ENG/CAN)
(CE) (HD)

20:30  America’s Next Top Model (XVIII) (CE) (PG16L)

21:30  Weekend Blockbuster: Quantum of Solace (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L)
(HD)

23:50  News Roundup (E)

24:05  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

24:10 Money Magazine (CE) (HD)



24:40  Project Runway (VIII) (C)

25:30  Wild Amazon (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG06L) (HD)
26:30  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBSNEWS

2930  CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Monday, 2013/05/27

06:00  Asia’s Business

06:30  Political Capital

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  Leonardo

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Global Football

19:00  America’s Funniest Home Videos (XXI) (C)



19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:35
22:40

23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
25:00
26:00
29:00
29:30

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Falling Skies (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG11L) (HD)
Top Gear (XVIII) (CE) (HD) (PG16L)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fortune Pharmacal Special: House (VII) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG16L)
(HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment This Week (HD)

The Pacific (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG53H)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Tuesday, 2013/05/28

06:00  Intelligence Squared Debate
07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)



16:00
16:30
17:00
17:25
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:00
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:40
22:35
22:40
23:35
23:40
23:45
24:00
24:05
24:30
25:25
25:55
26:00
29:00
29:30

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Thundercats

Bang Goes the Theory (VI) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD)/
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Football Asia

The Works (RTHK)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

Cheese Slices (VI) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Downton Abbey (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

Pearl Spectacular: How Nature Works (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

The Following (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG37L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Mentalist (III) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L)

The Pearl Report (CE) (HD)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited
Pearl Schedule
Wednesday, 2013/05/29

06:00
07:00
07:30

Bloomberg West
Bloomberg First Up
NBC Nightly News (HD)



08:00
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:32
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:03
15:58
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:15
18:20

18:25
18:35
19:30
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:30
21:30
22:30
22:35
23:35
23:40
23:55
24:00
24:30
25:25
25:50

Putonghua E-News (HD)

ETV

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

CCTV News - Live

Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

Market Update

Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

ZingZillas (II) (HD)

Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

Thundercats

Word on the Street (II) (E) (HD)

Putonghua News

Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File
Financial Report

Entertainment This Week (HD)

News At Seven-Thirty (E)

Weather Report (E) (HD)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Jamie’s 30 Minute Meals (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Castle (IV) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG26L) (HD)

How the Universe Works (II) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

Fringe (V) (ENG/CAN) (CE) (PG19L) (HD)

Dolce Vita p.s. (C) (HD) / World Market Update (E)
News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

The Good Wife (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

Global Football

Power Tracks (C)



26:00
29:00
29:30

Bloomberg Television
TVBS NEWS
CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Thursday, 2013/05/30

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)

16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)

16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  Ben 10 Alien Force (III)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  FIFA Football World (HD)

19:00  Cultural Heritage - Human Landscape (RTHK)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live



20:00

21:00
22:00
22:30
22:35
23:30
23:35
23:50
23:55
24:25
25:20
26:10
26:30
29:00
29:30

Delia School of Canada Presents: A Bite of China (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

Can Eating Insects Save the World? (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)
Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

60 Minutes (CE) (HD)

World Market Update (E)

News Roundup (E)

Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live
Entertainment Tonight (HD)

Fringe (III) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG26L) (HD)

Supernatural (VI) (ENG/CAN) (C) (PG37L)

Power Tracks (C)

Bloomberg Television

TVBS NEWS

CCTV NEWS

Television Broadcasts Limited

Pearl Schedule

Friday, 2013/05/31

06:00  Bloomberg West

07:00  Bloomberg First Up

07:30  NBC Nightly News (HD)

08:00  Putonghua E-News (HD)

09:00 ETV

10:00  Market Update

10:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:00  Market Update

11:30  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
11:32  Market Update

12:00  CCTV News - Live

13:00  Entertainment Tonight (HD)
13:30  Market Update

14:00  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
14:03  Market Update

15:58  Inside the Stock Exchange (HD)
16:00  ZingZillas (II) (HD)



16:30  Ben & Holly’s Little Kingdom

17:00  Thundercats

17:30  League of Super Evil LOSE (II)

18:00  Putonghua News

18:15  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Financial Report

18:20  Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua Weather Report (HD) /
Unique Timepieces Presents: Putonghua News File

18:25  Financial Report

18:35  Green Challenge: Golfing World

19:00  Baking Mad (II) (ENG/CAN) (C)

19:30  News At Seven-Thirty (E)

19:50  Weather Report (E) (HD)

19:55  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

20:00  Delia School of Canada Presents: Unusual Cultures (ENG/CAN) (CE)
(HD)

20:35  Too Cute (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD)

21:30  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Because I
Said So (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L)

22:30  BLANCPAIN Presents: Marketplace

22:35  Oriental Watch Company Presents: Friday Attractions: Because I
Said So (ENG/CAN) (CE) (HD) (PG14L) (Cont’d)

23:45  World Market Update (E)

23:50  News Roundup (E)

24:05  Prince Jewellery & Watch Presents: Earth Live

24:10  Entertainment Tonight (HD)

24:40  Rolex Presents: Spirit of the U.S. Open - Front Page News (HD)

2510  Dolce Vita (CE) (HD)

25:40  Top Gear (XVI) (CE) (PG50L)

26:40  Power Tracks (C)

27:00  Bloomberg Television

29:00 TVBS NEWS

29:30 CCTV NEWS

-Programmes are subject to be changed by the station

-Classification Of Programmes

PG - Parental Guidance Programmes

M - Mature



E - English subtitling

C - Traditional Chinese subtitling

S - Traditional and Simplified Chinese subtitling

CE - Traditional Chinese and English subtitling

SE - English, Traditional and Simplified Chinese subtitling

-Some programmes broadcast after 8:30pm yet to be as PG or M, in accordance with the
Commercial Television Code Of Practice on Programmes Standards. On-air warning

messages will appear before the screening of such programmes.



